District Calendar

2016-2017

August 2016
8-12
15-17

September 2016
5

8-9

11

12-16

15-16

16-17

23

October 2016
3-6
3-7
9
11-12
12-14
28-29

November 2016

1-4

6

7-11

8

11

24

27

December 2016
8-9
25

January 2017
1
11
18

FLAME — Kingswood University — Sussex, NB
Church Planter Assessment Center — Wesleyan Headquarters

Labor Day

District Board of Administration Meeting — District Office
National Grandparent’s Day

FLAME — Hayward Wesleyan Church — Hayward, Wisconsin
DBMD Meeting — District Office (Ordination Interviews)
Graduate Student Theological Seminar — Marion, Indiana
Flourishing in Pastoral Ministry Conference — Wesleyan
Headquarters

Exponential West — Irvine, California

FLAME — West Michigan — Location to be determined
Pastor Appreciation Sunday — emphasis entire month
New Pastor Orientation — Wesleyan Headquarters
Multiplication Summit

OKWU Homecoming & Family Weekend

Mosaix Multi-Ethnic Church Conference — Dallas, Texas
Daylight Savings Time ends

FLAME — Oakland, California — Location to be determined
Election Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

First Sunday of Advent

District Board of Administration — District Office
Christmas

Happy New Year
Human Trafficking Awareness
Sanctity of Human Life Sunday



February 2017
9-10
19-22

March 2017
2-3
12
12

April 2017

14

16

22
May 2017

4-5
14
29
31

June 2017

2-3
15
14

18
26-30

July 2017

28-30
28
28
29

DBMD Meeting — District Office
Winter Connect 2017 — Branson, Missouri

District Board of Administration Meeting — District Office
Pastoral VVote Sunday
Daylight Savings Time Begins

Palm Sunday

Good Friday

Easter

Nominating Committee Meeting — Conference Call

National Day of Prayer

DBMD Meeting — District Office
Mother’s Day

Memorial Day Celebrated

End of district church year

Pentecost Sunday

District Board of Administration Meeting — District Office
All reports due in the district office

Flag Day

Father’s Day

Student Camp — Sky Ranch, Quapaw, Oklahoma

Independence Day

Connect 2017

Opening Rally — Connect 2017

District Board of Administration Meeting at Connect 2017
District Conference



