District Calendar 2016-2017

August 2016	
8-12	FLAME - Kingswood University - Sussex, NB
15-17	Church Planter Assessment Center – Wesleyan Headquarters
September 2016	
5	Labor Day
8-9	District Board of Administration Meeting – District Office
11	National Grandparent's Day
12-16	FLAME – Hayward Wesleyan Church – Hayward, Wisconsin
15-16	DBMD Meeting – District Office (Ordination Interviews)
16-17	Graduate Student Theological Seminar – Marion, Indiana
23	Flourishing in Pastoral Ministry Conference – Wesleyan Headquarters
0.4.12016	
October 2016	Europeatial West Imine California
3-6	Exponential West – Irvine, California
3-7 9	FLAME – West Michigan – Location to be determined
	Pastor Appreciation Sunday – emphasis entire month
11-12	New Pastor Orientation – Wesleyan Headquarters
12-14	Multiplication Summit
28-29	OKWU Homecoming & Family Weekend
November 2016	
1-4	Mosaix Multi-Ethnic Church Conference – Dallas, Texas
6	Daylight Savings Time ends
7-11	FLAME – Oakland, California – Location to be determined
8	Election Day
11	Veterans Day
24	Thanksgiving
27	First Sunday of Advent
December 2016	
8-9	District Board of Administration – District Office
25	Christmas
January 2017	
1	Happy New Year
11	Human Trafficking Awareness
18	Sanctity of Human Life Sunday

February 2017	
9-10	DBMD Meeting – District Office
19-22	Winter Connect 2017 – Branson, Missouri
March 2017	
2-3	District Board of Administration Meeting – District Office
12	Pastoral Vote Sunday
12	Daylight Savings Time Begins
April 2017	
9	Palm Sunday
14	Good Friday
16	Easter
22	Nominating Committee Meeting – Conference Call
May 2017	C C
4	National Day of Prayer
4-5	DBMD Meeting – District Office
14	Mother's Day
29	Memorial Day Celebrated
31	End of district church year
June 2017	
4	Pentecost Sunday
2-3	District Board of Administration Meeting – District Office
15	All reports due in the district office
14	Flag Day
18	Father's Day
26-30	Student Camp – Sky Ranch, Quapaw, Oklahoma
July 2017	
4	Independence Day
28-30	Connect 2017
28	Opening Rally – Connect 2017
28	District Board of Administration Meeting at Connect 2017
29	District Conference